
Show #742 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 14  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 937 Chiquitas Spark Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) Rodney Rosenauer$468.00 54.00

2 437 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley STEFANI HARGRAVE$351.00 47.50

3 851 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer Rodney Rosenauer$234.00 47.00

4 938 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) Rieta Dufurrena$117.00 43.00

5 781 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard Joe Edward Woodard41.00

6 773 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir Jennifer Travis-Muir39.00

7 796 Rey Jays Money Maker Brooke Mohedano Brooke Davis38.00

8 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen Becky Horlen37.00

9 474 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel Carson C Wetsel35.00

10 757 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless Grady & Rhonda Dougless33.50

11 446 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray31.00

12 828 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (ENMU) Stella Wight30.00

13 760 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser Phillip Hiser22.00

14 829 Hesa Holly Oakie Frederick Wight Stella Wight8.00



Show #742 (Steven Cooper): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 937 Chiquitas Spark Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 73.50 Rodney Rosenauer$51.00 17.00

2 851 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 73.00 Rodney Rosenauer$42.50 16.00

3 781 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 71.50 Joe Edward Woodard$34.00 15.00

4 796 Rey Jays Money Maker Brooke Mohedano 71.50 Brooke Davis$25.50 14.00

5 446 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 71.00 James T Gray$17.00 13.00

6 437 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 70.50 STEFANI HARGRAVE11.50

6 757 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 70.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless11.50

8 883 Ill Be A Chic William E Lewis 70.50 William E Lewis10.00

9 760 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 69.50 Phillip Hiser9.00

10 773 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 68.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir8.00

11 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 68.00 Becky Horlen7.00

12 897 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 68.00 Kensey Steinhausen6.00

13 826 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (ENMU) 67.50 Stella Wight5.00

14 828 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (ENMU) 67.50 Stella Wight4.00

15 474 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 64.00 Carson C Wetsel3.00

OP1 16 938 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 72.50 Rieta Dufurrena2.00

OP2 17 829 Hesa Holly Oakie Frederick Wight 61.50 Stella Wight1.00



Show #742 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 938 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 75.00 Rieta Dufurrena$51.00 16.00

2 474 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 72.50 Carson C Wetsel$42.50 15.00

3 937 Chiquitas Spark Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 72.00 Rodney Rosenauer$34.00 14.00

4 437 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 71.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE$25.50 13.00

5 773 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 70.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir$17.00 12.00

6 851 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 70.00 Rodney Rosenauer11.00

7 446 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 69.00 James T Gray10.00

8 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 68.00 Becky Horlen9.00

9 828 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (ENMU) 68.00 Stella Wight8.00

10 781 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 68.00 Joe Edward Woodard7.00

11 757 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 67.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless6.00

12 796 Rey Jays Money Maker Brooke Mohedano 65.50 Brooke Davis5.00

13 897 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 65.00 Kensey Steinhausen4.00

14 760 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 64.50 Phillip Hiser3.00

15 829 Hesa Holly Oakie Frederick Wight 50.50 Stella Wight2.00

OP1 16 883 Ill Be A Chic William E Lewis 69.00 William E Lewis1.00



Show #742 (Mark Russell): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 938 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 73.00 Rieta Dufurrena$48.00 14.00

2 937 Chiquitas Spark Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 73.00 Rodney Rosenauer$40.00 13.00

3 796 Rey Jays Money Maker Brooke Mohedano 72.50 Brooke Davis$32.00 12.00

4 757 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 72.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless$24.00 11.00

5 781 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 72.00 Joe Edward Woodard$16.00 10.00

6 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 71.50 Becky Horlen9.00

7 760 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 71.00 Phillip Hiser8.00

8 851 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 70.50 Rodney Rosenauer7.00

9 437 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 70.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE6.00

10 446 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 69.00 James T Gray5.00

11 828 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (ENMU) 68.50 Stella Wight4.00

12 773 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 64.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir3.00

OP1 13 474 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 65.00 Carson C Wetsel2.00

OP1 14 829 Hesa Holly Oakie Frederick Wight 59.00 Stella Wight1.00



Show #742 (Delena C Doyle): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 437 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 74.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE$51.00 17.00

2 773 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 73.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir$42.50 16.00

3 474 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 73.00 Carson C Wetsel$34.00 15.00

4 828 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (ENMU) 71.50 Stella Wight$25.50 14.00

5 851 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 71.50 Rodney Rosenauer$17.00 13.00

6 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 71.00 Becky Horlen12.00

7 938 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 69.00 Rieta Dufurrena11.00

8 937 Chiquitas Spark Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 66.50 Rodney Rosenauer10.00

9 781 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 65.50 Joe Edward Woodard9.00

10 826 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (ENMU) 65.00 Stella Wight8.00

11 796 Rey Jays Money Maker Brooke Mohedano 63.50 Brooke Davis7.00

12 883 Ill Be A Chic William E Lewis 63.00 William E Lewis6.00

13 757 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 61.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless5.00

14 829 Hesa Holly Oakie Frederick Wight 58.50 Stella Wight4.00

15 446 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 56.50 James T Gray3.00

DQ 992 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 0.00 Riggin Brents0.00

OP2 16 760 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 49.50 Phillip Hiser2.00


